
Bridge Club dos Collines

Date    o3 Janvier 2022
Coupe de fegularite : LLindi  Aptes-midi

%BonuspE/Tlotal:    40.07   %

Ligne     HW                                                                                                                                                                                            %             PE       8°pnEus    trfeRoa#ue   Total

1    HW   A       3

2   HWA      6

3   HWA      5

4   HWA      2

5HWA       1

6   HWA      4

TURRI

ILLOUZ  A

DUPRE

JARAB
ILLOUZ  G

LERNER

SAVAIRIDG

ILLOUZ  N

DELATTRE  S
LEGRIVES

ROUILLE

DEGFtEEF

IV mcryen :   a

T5           3    148

32          3      77

4334

318

30

30

Tictal:     166     +       111  --2T7


